
Part # Item MSRP Pkg Qty
1105 FT Green Slime Shock Lube $2.50 1
1408 FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckle, 2.65"/67mm $10.00 2
1409 FT Blue Titanium Turnbuckle, 1.00"/25.5mm $8.00 2
1596 Factory Team Thread Locking Adhesive, blue $6.99 10ml
1597 Factory Team Tire Adhesive, medium viscosity $8.99 .7 oz
1734 FT Body Clips, metallic blue $4.99 10
1735 FT Body Clips, metallic blue. Long. $2.99 4
1736 FT Body Clips, metallic blue. Short. $2.99 6
21173 Small Body Clips $1.99 12
25189 M3 x 22mm Button Head Hex Screw $8.50 20
25201 M3 x 8mm Flat Head Hex Screw $7.50 20
25202 M3 x 10mm Flat Head Hex Screw $7.50 20
25211 M3 x 10mm Button Head Hex Screw $7.50 20
25215 M3 Locknut $2.99 20
25225 M3 x 3mm Set Screw $4.50 20
25237 Bearing, 5 x 10 x 4 $4.99 2
25612 M3 Locknut, with flange $4.99 20
25616 Bearing, 10 x 15 x 4 $4.99 2
31286 FT Ballstud Washer, aluminum $5.99 8
31327 VCS3 Shock Bottom Cap $4.99 pr
31400 Bearing, 5 x 8mm $4.99 2
31510 M2 x 0.4 x 4 BHC Screw $1.99 6
31520 M2.5 x 0.45 x 6 BHC Screw $1.99 6
31521 M2.5 x 8 BHCScrew $1.99 6
31530 M3 x 0.5 x 5 BHC Screw $1.99 6
31531 M3 x 0.5 x 6 BHC Screw $1.99 6
31532 M3 x 0.5 x 8 BHC Screw $1.99 6
3816 "American R/C Racer" Bumper Sticker decal, color $4.00 1
3820 "AE" logo decal sheet, black and white $2.00 1
3834 AE Blue Embossed Logo Sticker $3.00 2
4187 Nylon Spacer, 1/32" (.030) $1.99 12
4670 M3 x 0.5 x 8 Set Screw $1.99 6
4675 M2.5 x 0.45 x 6 FHC Screw $1.99 6
4689 M3 x 16mm Set Screw $1.99 6
5407 Red Silicone O‐Ring $2.99 8
5420 Silicone Shock Fluid 10wt/100cSt $3.99 2 oz
5421 Silicone Shock Fluid 20wt/200cSt $3.99 2 oz
5422 Silicone Shock Fluid 30wt/350cSt $3.99 2 oz
5423 Silicone Shock Fluid 40wt/500cSt $3.99 2 oz
5424 Silicone Shock Fluid 22.5wt/238cSt $3.99 1
5425 Silicone Shock Fluid 80wt/1000cSt $3.99 2 oz
5426 Silicone Shock Fluid 27.5wt/313cSt $3.99 1
5427 Silicone Shock Fluid 15wt/150cSt $3.99 2 oz
5428 Silicone Shock Fluid 25wt/275cSt $3.99 2 oz
5429 Silicone Shock Fluid 35wt/425cSt $3.99 2 oz
5430 Silicone Shock Fluid 45wt/575cSt $3.99 2 oz



5431 Silicone Shock Fluid 55wt/725cSt $3.99 2 oz
5432 Silicone Shock Fluid 32.5wt/388cSt $3.99 1
5433 Silicone Shock Fluid 37.5wt/463cSt $3.99 1
5434 Silicone Shock Fluid 42.5wt/538cSt $3.99 1
5435 Silicone Shock Fluid 50wt/650cSt $3.99 2 oz
5436 Silicone Shock Fluid 60wt/800cSt $3.99 2 oz
5437 Silicone Shock Fluid 70wt/900cSt $3.99 2 oz
5438 Silicone Shock Fluid 47.5wt/613cSt $3.99 1
5450 Silicone Diff Fluid 1000cSt, for gear diffs $4.50 2 oz
5451 Silicone Diff Fluid 2000cSt, for gear diffs $4.50 2 oz
5452 Silicone Diff Fluid 3000cSt, for gear diffs $4.50 2 oz
5453 Silicone Diff Fluid 5000cSt, for gear diffs $4.50 2 oz
5454 Silicone Diff Fluid 7000cst, for gear diffs $4.50 2 oz
5455 Silicone Diff Fluid 10000cSt, for gear diffs $4.50 2 oz
5456 Premium Silicone Diff Fluid, 20000cSt $4.50 2oz.
5457 Silicone Diff Fluid, 30000cSt $4.50 2 oz
5458 Silicone Diff Fluid, 60000cSt $4.50 2oz.
5459 Silicone Diff Fluid, 100000cSt $4.50 2oz.
6299 E‐Clip, 1/8" $1.99 12
6338 Antenna Tube with Cap, black $2.00 1
6573 Diff Thrust Washers and Bolt $5.99 1
6574 Precision Diff Thrust Ball, 5/64" $2.00 6
6575 Diff Thrust Bolt Parts $4.99 set
6581 Carbide Diff Ball, large, 3/32" $12.00 12
6582 Diff Thrust Spring $1.99 1
6588 Black Grease, 4cc $2.50 1
6591 Associated Diff Lube, 4cc $2.50 1
6636 Silicone Grease/Lube $2.99 4cc
6727 Servo Tape Strip $2.99 2
70001 RC10T5M Team Kit $459.99 1
71000 Chassis, T5M $59.99 1
71002 Chassis Cradle $8.99 1
71004 Front Tower $4.99 1
71005 Front Tower, hard $5.50 1
71006 Rear Tower $5.99 1
71007 Rear Tower, hard $6.50 1
71008 Front Arm $6.99 pr
71009 Front Arm, hard $7.50 pr
71010 Rear Arm $7.99 pr
71011 Rear Arm, hard $8.50 pr
71012 Front Axle $8.99 1
71013 Front Axle, clamping $6.99 2
71014 Clamping Wheel Hex $10.99 2
71016 CVA Bone $15.99 pr
71017 Wheel Hex, rear $1.99 pr
71018 Body Mounts $3.99 1
71019 Heavy Duty CVA Axle $11.99 pr



71020 CVA Kit $31.99 1
71021 RC10T5M Body, clear $28.95 1
71022 RC10T5M Decal Sheet $8.99 1
716 Reedy Factory Sticker Set $3.99 1
7253 Turnbuckle, 2.62", steel $3.00 pr
7337 #4 Washer, steel $1.99 4
7485 FT V2 Slipper Hubs $12.99 pr
7495 Vented V2 Slipper Hub $17.99 pr
7666 Diff Drive Rings, 2.60:1 $1.99 2
7677 Diff Rebuild Kit $12.99 1
7852 Truck Hex Wheel, white $7.50 pr
7853 Truck Hex Wheel, yellow $7.50 pr
8253 16 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8254 17 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8255 18 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8256 19 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8257 20 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8258 21 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8259 22 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8260 23 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8261 24 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8263 26 Tooth, Precision Machined 48 pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8264 27 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8265 28 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8266 29 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8267 30 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8268 31 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8269 32 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8270 33 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8271 34 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
8272 35 Tooth 48 Pitch Pinion Gear $6.00 1
89007 Steering Servo Horn $5.99 set
89202 M3 x 12mm BHC Screw $4.99 10
89203 M3 x 16mm BHC Screw $4.99 10
89204 M3 x 24mm BHC Screw $4.99 10
89209 M3 x 18mm FHC Screw $4.99 10
89218 Washer 3 X 8mm $1.99 10
91011 4x4 Idler Gear Shaft $1.99 1
91047 Heavy‐duty Ballstud, 6mm $11.99 8
91048 Heavy‐duty Ballstud, 8mm $11.99 8
91049 Heavy‐duty Ballstud, 10mm $12.99 8
91089 4X4 Belt Cover Cap $2.99 2
91148 M4 Locknut, with flange and knurl $3.99 8
91175 FT VTS Slipper Conversion $16.99 1
91176 VTS Slipper Housing $2.99 1
91177 VTS Slipper Pads $7.99 2
91178 VTS Slipper Plate $2.99 1



91179 FT VTS Slipper Hub, outer $7.99 1
91304 12mm Threaded Collar $6.50 2
91308 12mm Shock Piston $3.99 12
91310 12mm Shock Spring Cups $5.99 12
91325 12mm Front Spring, brown, 2.85 lb $4.99 pr
91326 12mm Front Spring, black, 3.00 lb $4.99 pr
91327 12mm Front Spring, green, 3.15 lb $4.99 pr
91328 12mm Front Spring, white, 3.30 lb $4.99 pr
91329 12mm Front Spring, gray, 3.45 lb $4.99 pr
91330 12mm Front Spring, blue, 3.60 lb $4.99 pr
91331 12mm Front Spring, yellow, 3.75 lb $4.99 pr
91332 12mm Front Spring, red, 3.90 lb $4.99 pr
91333 12mm Front Spring, orange, 4.05 lb $4.99 pr
91334 12mm Front Spring, purple, 4.20 lb $4.99 pr
91335 12mm Rear Spring, black, 1.90 lb $4.99 pr
91336 12mm Rear Spring, green, 2.00 lb $4.99 pr
91337 12mm Rear Spring, white, 2.10 lb $4.99 pr
91338 12mm Rear Spring, gray, 2.20 lb $4.99 pr
91339 12mm Rear Spring, blue, 2.30 lb $4.99 pr
91340 12mm Rear Spring, yellow, 2.40 lb $4.99 pr
91341 12mm Big Bore Front Soft Spring Set $13.99 1
91342 12mm Big Bore Front Medium Spring Set $13.99 1
91343 12mm Big Bore Front Hard Spring Set $13.99 1
91344 12mm Big Bore Rear Soft Spring Set $13.99 1
91345 12mm Big Bore Rear Medium Spring Set $13.99 1
91362 Top Plate $4.99 1
91363 FT Top Plate (hard) $5.50 1
91364 Bulkhead $5.99 pr
91365 Factory Team Brass Bulkhead, 25 deg. $39.99 1
91366 Factory Team Brass Bulkhead, 30 deg. $39.99 1
91371 Front Hinge Pin Brace $2.99 1
91372 FT Aluminum Front Pin Brace $11.99 1
91385 Arm Mount Inserts $4.99 4pr
91389 Arm Mount Inserts (D) $2.99 4
91391 Steering Set $5.99 1
91392 FT Aluminum Steering Set $24.99 1
91394 Hinge Pin Set $5.99 1
91400 Caster Block $7.99 pr
91401 FT Caster Block (hard) $8.50 pr
91402 Caster Block Bushing $3.99 4
91403 Caster Block Bushing, offset $9.99 2pr
91404 Steering Block $7.99 pr
91405 FT Steering Block (hard) $8.50 1
91407 Front Axle Crush Tube $2.99 2
91410 Front Bumper $2.99 1
91414 Rear Hubs $8.99 pr
91415 Rear Hubs (hard) $9.50 pr



91416 Rear Hub Link Nut $14.99 2pr
91419 Diff Gear $3.99 1
91420 Ball Diff Outdrive $29.99 pr
91421 Ball Diff Kit $59.99 1
91423 Slipper Spring Adapter $2.50 2
91428 Motor Plate, blue $10.99 1
91429 Idler Gear $5.99 2
91435 Gear Cover, black $3.99 1
91436 CVA/Wheel Hex Pin $2.99 4
91438 CVA Rebuild Kit $6.99 pr
91443 Servo Mount, blue $16.99 pr
91445 Shock Bushing, composite $2.50 4
91446 FT Shock Bushing, aluminum $9.99 4
91447 Shock Bushing Ball $2.99 4
91448 Shock Pivot Ball End $5.99 4
91449 12mm V2 Composite Shock Cap $7.99 4
91450 FT 12mm V2 Aluminum Shock Cap $17.99 pr
91453 Heavy‐Duty Ball Cup Set, small $6.99 6pr
91455 Steering Link $2.99 1
91458 FT Battery Strap Thumbwheel $6.99 pr
91461 Gear Diff Kit $39.99 1
91462 Gear Diff Gear, Cover $13.99 1
91463 Gear Diff Rebuild $14.99 1
91465 Gear Diff Outdrive $13.99 pr
91475 3 x 7 x 3 Ball Bearing $19.99 8
91476 6 x 13 x 5 Ball Bearing $5.99 2
91477 M3 Nut, black $1.99 6
91481 12x27.5 V2 Shock Body $22.99 pr
91483 12x36 V2 Shock Body $22.99 pr
91489 3x27.5 Shock Shaft $5.50 pr
91490 3x35 Shock Shaft $5.50 pr
91491 12mm V2 Shock Rebuild $10.99 1
91492 12mm V2 Bleeder Gasket $1.99 pr
91493 FT Low Friction X‐Rings $9.99 8
91495 FT 12mm V2 X‐Ring Rebuild $14.99 1
91497 12x27.5B/27.5S V2 Shock Kit $59.99 pr
91499 12x36B/35S V2 Shock Kit $59.99 1
91512 Chassis Plate $8.99 1
91513 FT Chassis Plate (hard) $9.50 1
91520 Rear Ballstud Mount $19.99 1
91521 Chassis Brace $3.99 1
91522 FT Aluminum Arm Mount (C) $18.99 1
91523 FT Brass Arm Mount (C) $24.99 1
91524 FT Aluminum Arm Mount (D) $16.99 1
91525 FT Brass Arm Mount (D) $21.99 1
91532 Composite Arm Mount Set $5.99 1
91533 Shock Bushing, short $10.99 4



91534 Battery Strap $5.99 1
91535 FT Anti‐roll Bar Kit, B5M $29.99 1
91536 Battery Foams $10.99 11
91544 B5M Aluminum Screw Set $22.99 1
91545 Graphite Battery Strap $24.99 1
91546 Factory Team Milled Motor Plate, black $15.99 1
91547 Factory Team Milled Motor Plate, blue $15.99 1
91548 Aluminum Rear Hubs, blue $44.99 pr
91549 Aluminum Rear Hubs, black $44.99 pr
91550 Rear Hub Bearing Inserts $3.99 pr
91552 Gear Box $6.99 1
91560 5x10x4mm Factory Team Bearings $6.99 4
91562 6x13x5mm Factory Team Bearings $6.99 4
91563 10x15x4mm Factory Team Bearings $7.99 4
91580 Ti Screws, 3x6mm BHCS $4.29 4
91581 Ti Screws, 3x8mm BHCS $4.29 4
91582 Ti Screws, 3x10mm BHCS $4.29 4
91583 Ti Screws, 3x12mm BHCS $4.29 4
91584 Ti Screws, 3x14mm BHCS $4.29 4
91585 Ti Screws, 3x16mm BHCS $4.29 4
91588 Ti Screws, 3x22mm BHCS $4.29 4
91589 Ti Screws, 3x24mm BHCS $4.29 4
91592 Ti Screws, 3x8mm FHCS $4.29 4
91593 Ti Screws, 3x10mm FHCS $4.29 4
91594 Ti Screws, 3x12mm $4.29 4
91595 Ti Screws, 3x14mm FHCS $4.29 4
91596 Ti Screws, 3x16mm FHCS $4.29 4
91597 Ti Screws, 3x18mm FHCS $4.29 4
91600 Ti Screw Set, RC10B5M $49.99 83
91602 FT Front Motor Plate, black, 3 gear $15.99 1
91603 FT Front Motor Plate, blue, 3 gear $15.99 1
91604 B5M Gear Cover, 3 gear $3.99 1
91606 FT Aluminum Top Shaft V2 $15.99 1
91607 B5M Gearbox, 3 gear $6.99 1
91611 M1.6 x 5mm SHCS $2.99 4
9180 Servo Horns, molded $2.50 set
9603 Slipper Pad $7.00 2
9648 69 Tooth 48 Pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9649 72 Tooth 48 Pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9650 75 Tooth 48 Pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9651 81 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9652 78 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9653 84 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9654 87 tooth 48 pitch Spur Gear $6.00 1
9739 Slipper Spring $1.99 1
9787 FT Chassis Protective Sheet $9.99 1


